Healthline Furniture
In
t
ro
d
u
c
t

it
h
 P
la
s
t
ic
 L
in
e
rs
David Bailey Healthline Furniture   |    www.davidbaileyfurniture.co.uk28
BASE UNIT
Carcase only
 W D H Code
455  x  655  x  860 MSC/0B4/860
655  x  470  x  860 MSC/0B6/860
With door
 W D H  Code
455  x  655  x  860 MSC/B4/860
655  x  470  x  860 MSC/B6/860
TALL UNIT
Carcase only
 W D H Code
455  x  655  x  2100 MSC/40TB/2100
655  x  470  x  2100 MSC/60TB/2100
With door
 W D H Code
455  x  655  x  2100 MSC/4TB/2100
655  x  470  x  2100 MSC/6TB/2100
WALL UNIT
Carcase only
 W D H Code
455  x  350  x  650 MSC/0W4/650
655  x  450  x  450 MSC/0W6/650
With door
 W D H Code
455  x  350  x  650 MSC/W4/650
655  x  450  x  650 MSC/W6/650
www.davidbaileyfurniture.co.uk   |    David Bailey Healthline Furniture
H
T
M
 7
1 - U
n
it
s
 w
it
h
 S
h
e
lv
e
s
29
TALL UNIT
   • Tonk strips
  • 6 shelves
Carcase only
 W  D H  Code
455 x 655 x 2100 MSC/40TB/6S/2100
655 x 470 x 2100 MSC/60TB/6S/2100
With door
 W  D  H  Code
455 x 655 x 2100 MSC/4TB/6S/2100
655 x 470 x 2100 MSC/6TB/6S/2100
BASE UNIT
   • Tonk strips
  • 2 shelves
Carcase only
 W D H Code
455 x 655 x 860 MSC/OB4/2S/860
655 x 470 x 860 MSC/OB6/2S/860
With door
 W D H Code
455 x 655 x 860 MSC/B4/2S/860
655 x 470 x 860 MSC/B6/2S/860
WALL UNIT
   • Tonk strips
  • 2 shelves
Carcase only
 W D H Code
455 x 350 x 650 MSC/OW4/2S/650
655 x 450 x 650 MSC/OW6/2S/650
With door
 W D H Code
455 x 350 x 650 MSC/W4/2S/650
655 x 450 x 650 MSC/W6/2S/650
H
T
M
 7

a
rd
s
David Bailey Healthline Furniture   |    www.davidbaileyfurniture.co.uk30
ENDOSCOPY CUPBOARD
   • Formed plastic liners
  • 2 Special shaped shelves
 W D H Code
655  x  470  x  2100 MSC/EC6
CATHETER CUPBOARD
   • Formed plastic liners
  • Catheter hanging shelf
• Catheter rail
• 1 shelf
 W D H Code
455  x  655  x  2100 MSC/CC4/2100
655  x  470  x  2100 MSC/CC6/2100
Solid grade
laminate
endoscopy shelf
Catheter rail
www.davidbaileyfurniture.co.uk   |    David Bailey Healthline Furniture
H
T
M
 7
1 - A
c
c
e
s
s
o
r
ie
s
31
SHALLOW POLYCARBONATE TRAY
 W D H Code
600  x  400  x  50 MSC/PT/6/4/50
DEEP POLYCARBONATE TRAY
 W D H Code
600  x  400  x  200 MSC/PT/6/4/200
MEDIUM POLYCARBONATE TRAY
 W D H Code
600  x  400  x  100 MSC/PT/6/4/100
HALF SIZE POLYCARBONATE TRAY
 W D H Code
400  x  300  x  100 MSC/PT/4/3/100
400  x  300  x  200 MSC/PT/4/3/200
David Bailey Healthline Furniture   |    www.davidbaileyfurniture.co.uk32
BESPOKE FURNITURE
B
e